ąাĀ িমনাĎ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ąাáলা čন 0 0 0 1431 1432 0 0

íĠাċীল

ƲɳąƟ: জôĘïর ʸারা ðােনা জĀíĠা ĎåĘল 
ëåðাĘন þাĎার čিąĘċষ িąąরণ িলিðĘþ 
ĎåĘą

জমাù äĀাĠ
(ïÿাĠ) äĀাĠïারী ïমŪôারীর čিĎ í þািরð

SBP, Kolkata- 700015 Friday, August 22, 2025 12:19:58 PM

INR -427/- 
Four  Hundred Twenty Seven Only.

**  The collection is made provisionally u/s 23 of WBLR Act on the basis of present use without prejudice to the applicability of 
provision u/s 4B & 4D of WBLR Act.

** রাে˰ ƵĀান čɑিȑর মািলïানার Ļąধþা Ďািন òùাĠ না।

[1431 -1432]

West Bengal Form No.